
When it
Matters

most

Unlocking Human

Potential

Annual School fees
year 2025/2026 Curriculum & School Fees

Where Humanity &

Tech come together

to cultivate kind

socially responsible

tech savvy leaders

of tomorrow

Malaysian Foreigner UNHCR

FAST TRACK 1
& 2 YEAR 7 - 9

FAST TRACK 1
& 2 YEAR 7 - 9

YEAR 10 - 11

YEAR 10 - 11

Annual

Per Term

One off

15,600 MYR

500 MYR

2,000 MYR

180 MYR

5,200 MYR

Admission
Fee

Refundable
deposit

Uniform

16,800 MYR

500 MYR

2,000 MYR

180 MYR

5,600 MYR

16,800 MYR

5,600 MYR

18,000 MYR

6000 MYR

3000 MYR

50 MYR

200 MYR

50 MYR

1000 MYR

3000 MYR

1000 MYR

Contact us:
66, Jalan Murai, Sungai Dua,

11700 Gelugor Penang

admissions.penang@ideasacademy.org.my

https://ideasinternational.org.my

Telephone

019-525 7798

Books (Estimated): Fast Track 1 & 2 (Years 7–9) – 680 MYR;
Years 10 & 11 – 1,380 MYR



The Cambridge (IGCSE) Curriculum

Students choose any ONE group from the groups stated below

English

Mathematics

Combined science

Humanities

PE & Wellbeing

Malay Language is compulsory for all

Malaysian students.

School Hours

Monday to Friday: 8:20 AM - 02:30 PM

SCHOOL ACADEMIC YEAR 2025

ICT

Coding

Malay Language

Malaysian history

Art

English

Mathematics

Combined science

Global Perspective

PE & Wellbeing

YEAR 10

Group A

IGCSE Core subjects: Non examined subjects:

English

Mathematics

Physics

Chemistry

Biology

ICT

PE & Wellbeing

Malaysian History

English

Mathematics

Physics

Chemistry

Biology

Additional

Mathematics

Group B

Non examined subjects:IGCSE Core subjects:

Please note:

ICT

Coding

Malay Language

Malaysian history

Art

06 January - 11 April

22 March - 01 April

14 April - 18 July

14 June - 29 June

21 July - 21 November

05 September - 21 September

22 November 2025 - 04 January 2026

TERM 1

HOLIDAY

TERM 2

HOLIDAY

TERM 3

HOLIDAY

End of year
 holiday

FASTTRACK 1 & 2 - YEAR 7 & 8  YEAR 9

PE & Wellbeing

Malaysian History


