### **Annual School fees** year 2025/2026

	Malaysian	Foreigner	UNHCR
Annual			
FAST TRACK I & 2 YEAR 7 - 9	15,600 MYR	16,800 MYR	3000 MYR
YEAR IO - II	16,800 MYR	18,000 MYR	3000 MYR
Per Term			
FAST TRACK I & 2 YEAR 7 - 9	5,200 MYR	5,600 MYR	1000 MYR
YEAR IO - II	5,600 MYR	6000 MYR	1000 MYR
One off			
Admission Fee	500 MYR	500 MYR	50 MYR
Refundable deposit	2,000 MYR	2,000 MYR	200 MYR
Uniform	180 MYR	180 MYR	50 MYR

Books (Estimated): Fast Track I & 2 (Years 7-9) - 680 MYR; Years 10 & 11 - 1,380 MYR

#### Contact us:

66, Jalan Murai, Sungai Dua, 11700 Gelugor Penang

Telephone 019-525 7798

## **Curriculum & School Fees**

# **Unlocking Human** Potential



When it Matters most



### The Cambridge (IGCSE) Curriculum

#### FASTTRACK I & 2 - YEAR 7 & 8

#### YEAR 9

- English
- ICT
- Mathematics
- Codina
- Combined science Malay Language
- Global Perspective Malaysian history

PE & Wellbeing

Art

- · English
  - Mathematics
- · ICT Codina
- · Combined science · Malay Language
- Humanities
- Malaysian history
- · PE & Wellbeing
- Art

#### YEAR IO

Students choose any ONE group from the groups stated below

### Group A

### Group B

IGCSE Core subjects: Non examined subjects:

- English
- · PE & Wellbeing
- Mathematics
- Malaysian History
- Physics
- · Chemistry
- Biology
- · ICT

IGCSE Core subjects: Non examined subjects:

- English
- · PE & Wellbeing
- Mathematics
- Malaysian History
- Physics
- · Chemistry
- Biology
- Additional

**Mathematics** 

#### Please note:

Malay Language is compulsory for all Malaysian students.



#### **School Hours**

Monday to Friday: 8:20 AM - 02:30 PM

#### **SCHOOL ACADEMIC YEAR 2025**

TERM I

06 January - 11 April

**HOLIDAY** 

22 March - 01 April

TERM 2

14 April - 18 July

HOLIDAY

14 June - 29 June

TERM 3

21 July - 21 November

HOLIDAY

05 September - 21 September

**End of year** 

22 November 2025 - 04 January 2026